Contract Name:

Nakoma Park Pedestrian Steps Masonry Repairs

Change Order Description:

During deconstruction, many of the existing stones were
severely deteriorated and crumbled when removed.
Additionally the foundation stanes were of such poor
quality they could not be used in the upper portion of the

Date 11/13/2015
Change Order No. cos
Contract No. 7392
~ Project/MUNIS No. 10567
Change Order Project No.

Account Numbers for this Change Order;
10567-401-140

Contractor;
DRAX INC.
2801 INTERNATIONAL LN SUITE 205
MADISON Wl 53704-3152
You are authorized and directed to make the following changes in this contract: __ *Mark if nagotiated (N) or bid (B} unit price
Itemm No. Description Est. Qty | Unit Unit Price NiB* Total
1 Used Madison Sandstone 1.00 lat 2,428.14 (N) 242814
2 Overhead & profit 15% , Bond 3.5%, item 1 2428.14 % 0.18 N) 449.21
3 Limestone and Lannnon Stone 1.00 lot 8,213.14 )] 8,213.14
4 Stainless anchors, rods & straps 1.00 lot 84817 (N 84817
5 Additional labor to face stone -mason 58,50 hr 91,03 (B) 5,416.29
& Additional labor to face stone-laborer 33.25 hr 71.34 {B) 2,372.06
7 Overhead & profit 5%, Bond 3.5%, items 3-6 9223.68 % 0.09 Ny 784.01
Net Change Order 20.511.01
The Original Contract Total 213,000.00
Sumi of previous Change Orders 7,106.49
The new Contract Sum including this Change Order will be 240.617.50
This Contract 1s &, —_Completion Date
Original Contract Time/Completion Date August 31, 2015
Net Change in Contract Time by previous change order 4
Contract Time/Completion Date prior to this change order Septemnber 4, 2015
Additional day(s) as a result of this Change Order 0
Contract time/completion date as a result of this change order September 4, 2015
Contractor's Acceptance ; ,—?‘-—~
By .j!/_—
Title
Date 0 (278 / VA
City's Approval (see reverse side for mstructlonsi// \ ﬁ/ Date %/
Construction Inspector Gt / ?AQ
Construction Supervisor xoayrie
Engineer : W""\ VA
Board of Public Works L —’"@ / L—/Z) 7S
ROUTING;
Marsha Hacker .
Mike Dailey [ 2] i4bei
Chase O'Brien [2-{4-]5 ~CDO]




